
 

Coastal West Sussex 

Community pharmacy opening times  

Easter 2018 

 

Trading name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Postcode Telephone 

Good 
Friday 
30th 

March 

Easter 
Sunday 
1st April 

Easter 
Monday 

2nd 
April 

Boots the Chemists 47 London Road 
 

Bognor Regis PO21 1PQ 
01243 
821044 

08:30-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:00 

Your Local Boots 
Pharmacy 

108 Felpham Road Felpham Bognor Regis PO22 7PP 
01243 
823423 

Closed 
11:00-
13:00 

Closed 

Lloydspharmacy Shripney Road 
 

Bognor Regis PO22 9NH 
01243 
222204 

07:00-
20:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Tesco Instore 
Pharmacy 

Shripney Road 
 

Bognor Regis PO22 9ND 
0345 

6779057 
08:00-
22:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

West Meads 
Pharmacy 

No.1 The Precinct West Meads Bognor Regis PO21 5SB 
01243 
823149 

Closed Closed Closed 

Boots the Chemists 10-12 North Street 
 

Chichester PO19 1LE 
01243 
782082 

08:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
17:00 

Kamsons Pharmacy 13a Eastgate Square 
 

Chichester PO19 1JL 
01243 
782194 

Closed 
09:00-
19:00 

Closed 

Lloydspharmacy Westhampnett Road 
 

Chichester PO19 7YR 
01243 
775721 

08:00-
20:00 

Closed 
09:00-
19:00 

Tesco Instore 
Pharmacy 

Fishbourne Road East 
 

Chichester PO19 3JT 
0345 

6779149 
08:00-
20:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Pharmacy Link 6-7 New Parade 
 

East Wittering PO20 8EA 
01243 
671947 

10:00-
16:00 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Witterings Pharmacy 
Wittering Medical 

Centre 
Cakeham Road East Wittering PO20 8BH 

01243 
672441 

Closed 
10:30-
14:30 

Closed 



 

Boots the Chemists 27-29 North Road 
 

Lancing BN15 9AH 
01903 
752117 

08:30-
18:00 

Closed Closed 

Wilmshurst Chemist 58 Crabtree Lane 
 

Lancing BN15 9PJ 
01903 
753168 

Closed 
15:00-
17:00 

Closed 

Boots the Chemists 80/82 High Street 
 

Littlehampton BN17 5DX 
01903 
713516 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed 

Kamsons Pharmacy 84 High Street 
 

Littlehampton BN17 5DX 
01903 
716563 

Closed 
15:00-
17:00 

Closed 

Tesco Instore 
Pharmacy 

Broadpiece 
 

Littlehampton BN17 5RA 
0345 

6779428 
08:00-
22:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Lloydspharmacy New Road 
 

Rustington BN16 3RT 
01903 
641820 

10:00-
16:00 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Boots the Chemists 6-7 Churchill Parade 
 

Rustington BN16 3DJ 
01903 
786856 

09:00-
18:30 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Boots the Chemists 149/151 High Street 
 

Selsey PO20 0QB 
01243 
602217 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
10:00-
14:00 

Tesco Instore 
Pharmacy 

Holmbush Centre 
Upper Shoreham 

Road 
Shoreham by 

Sea 
BN43 6TD 

0345 
6779618 

08:00-
20:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Your Local Boots 
Pharmacy 

Church Corner House 285 Main Road Southbourne PO10 8JG 
01243 
372859 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed Closed 

Lloydspharmacy 1 North Street 
 

Storrington RH20 4DH 
01903 
742313 

Closed 
11:00-
13:00 

Closed 

Your Local Boots 
Pharmacy 

25 High Street 
 

Storrington RH20 4DR 
01903 
742411 

10:00-
16:00 

Closed Closed 

Rowlands Pharmacy 5 The Grove 
 

Westbourne 
Nr Emsworth 

PO10 8UJ 
01243 
372144 

Closed 
11:00-
13:00 

Closed 

Asda Store 
Pharmacy 

Littlehampton Road Ferring Worthing BN12 6PN 
01903 
540100 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Lloydspharmacy 
West Durrington District 

Centre  
Worthing BN13 3FG 

01903 
690617 

10:00-
16:00 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Lloydspharmacy 
Downlands Businss 

Park  
Worthing BN14 9LA 

01903 
821528 

07:30-
19:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Tesco Instore 
Pharmacy 

New Road West Durrington Worthing BN13 3PB 
0345 

0269574 
08:00-
22:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Boots the Chemists Lyons Farm Retail Park 
 

Worthing BN14 9LA 
01903 
205834 

09:00-
20:00 

10:30-
14:30 

09:00-
17:00 



 

Boots the Chemists Waitrose Store High Street Worthing BN11 1LL 
01903 
218582 

08:00-
18:00 

Closed 
08:00-
18:00 

Boots the Chemists 48-52 Montague Street 
 

Worthing BN11 3HE 
01903 
207106 

08:30-
18:00 

Closed 
10:00-
17:00 

 

Further information is available from NHS 111 (dial 111) or on the internet at www.nhs.uk 

NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones. 

Other pharmacies may be open voluntarily on bank holidays. Opening times are correct at time of publishing – please check with the pharmacy before travelling 

http://www.nhs.uk/

